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  Admissions,	
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  —	
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  to	
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  2013	
  

Data	
  from	
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Fiscal	
  Year	
   MLA	
  grads	
  	
  
(Sp	
  of	
  FY)	
  

Attrition/inactive	
  
(at	
  Sp	
  of	
  FY)	
  

Accepts	
  Sp	
  for	
  
following	
  fall	
  

Total	
  enroll	
  
Fall	
  (next	
  FY)	
  	
  

2007	
   4	
   NA	
   NA	
   7	
  
2008	
   4	
   NA	
   NA	
   7	
  
2009	
   4	
   NA	
   0	
   7	
  
2010	
  (new	
  MLA)	
   0	
   NA	
   3	
   10	
  
2011	
   1	
   1	
   2	
   11	
  
2012	
   2	
   2	
   7	
   12	
  
2013	
   2*	
   3	
   10	
   16	
  
	
  

*Graduation	
  rates	
  are	
  not	
  reported	
  as	
  percentages	
  in	
  the	
  table.	
  However,	
  by	
  Spring	
  2014,	
  67%	
  
of	
  the	
  first	
  incoming	
  class	
  (i.e.,	
  two	
  of	
  the	
  three	
  students)	
  will	
  have	
  graduated	
  within	
  four	
  years	
  
of	
  enrollment.	
  These	
  three	
  students	
  all	
  had	
  major	
  life	
  changes	
  such	
  as	
  marriage	
  and	
  birth	
  of	
  
children	
  during	
  their	
  enrollment	
  which	
  impacted	
  their	
  coursework.	
  	
  


