MLA Graduations, Attritions, Admissions, Enrollments — Fall 2010 to Fall 2013

Data from ISU Factbook, 2007-2013

Fiscal Year	MLA grads	Attrition/inactive	Accepts Sp for	Total enroll
	(Sp of FY)	(at Sp of FY)	following fall	Fall (next FY)
2007	4	NA	NA	7
2008	4	NA	NA	7
2009	4	NA	0	7
2010 (new MLA)	0	NA	3	10
2011	1	1	2	11
2012	2	2	7	12
2013	2*	3	10	16

^{*}Graduation rates are not reported as percentages in the table. However, by Spring 2014, 67% of the first incoming class (i.e., two of the three students) will have graduated within four years of enrollment. These three students all had major life changes such as marriage and birth of children during their enrollment which impacted their coursework.